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Year 5/6 
 



 Week commencing—Monday, 18th March 
Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 
School Diary Dates 

Mon, 25th Mar Learn to Ride (selected children) 

Wed, 27th Mar KS1—Oral Health assembly and class workshops. 

Wed, 27th Mar Easter Fayre (PTA) 

Tue, 26th Mar Y5/6 Boys Football 

Fri, 29th Mar Bank Holiday 

Mon 1st to Fri, 12th April EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Mon, 15th April First day back at school 

Mon, 15th, 16th, 18th and 
19th April 

KS1 Balanceability 

Wed, 17th April KS2—Oral Health assembly and class workshops 

Thur, 18th April Year 6 and Reception—National Child Measurement Programme 

Thur, 18th April Y6—Pilton Community Collect Virtual Parent Evening 

Mon, 22nd April Y3 / 4—Rubicon Skateboarding experience 

Wed, 24th April Y2—Tennis Festival—Tarka Leisure Centre 

Fri, 26th April  Y5/6—Tag Rugby 

Fri, 26th April PTA Non Uniform Day 

Tues, 30th April KS1 and KS2—RNLI assembly 



HAF providers map - Easter 2024 – Education and Families (devon.gov.uk)  

https://www.devon.gov.uk/educationandfamilies/haf-map/



